MASAL X RESTUARANT

Flast-Indian, Greek, Thai, & North-American Cuisine

2015} - indian appetizens brttet

Served with choice of Mango Chutney
or Garlic & Cilantro dip

Vegetable or Cheese Samosas (6)
Crispy, deep-fried, cocklail sized pastries

Chicken Samosas (6)
Crispy, deep-fried, cocktail sized pastries

$5.95

Spinach Paneer or Chili Paneer Samosas $7.95

Vegetable, or Chicken Pakoras (6)
I'ried, chick-pea flour fritters

Patra

Laghtly spiced chick-peas wrapped in an Arvi
leaf; steamed and garnished with coconul
Aloo Tikki (6)

Folato and cheese cutlels

Paneer Pakora, or Panner Poppers (5)
Ballered & deep-fried Fast-Indian cheese

Methi Pakoras (8)
Fried, chick-pea flour fritters with fenugreek
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Butter Chicken, Rice and Naan
lender peces of marinated chicken breast

cooked in our signature sauce. Served witlh
Rice and Naan

Butter Chicken Meal

Tender preces of marinated chicken breas!
cooked in our signalure sauce. Served will;
Rice, Naan and Vegetable Samosas

Dish of the Day

Your chowce of any one dish from lonights
buffel. Served with Rice, Naan, and
Vegetable Samosas

Tandori Vegetable Burger
Served on Naan with Mango ( Juutney,
your choice of salad or fries

$8.95

$13.95

$7.95

£9.95

£9.95

$17.95

$19.95

$2().95

$14.95

[.unch Buffet
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Masala Buflet
Served from 2:00pm lo 7:00pm
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Served with a Greek Salad and your choice of
lzatziki or hummus

Spanakopita Swirl or Bites
Spinach & feta cheese filled phyllo pastry

Tyropita Swirl or Bites
Ricolla & fela cheese filled phyllo pastry

Chicken Souvlaki
lender pieces of marinated chicken skewered

Chicken Gyro

Tender chicken breast slices wrapped in a pita
Calamari

Calamari Appetizer
Smaller sized portion - served without salad

Falalel

Lentils rolled in chick-pea hatter

llens

Meat Platter
Chicken Samosas, Chicken Pakoras.

Chicken Springrolls, Chicken Souvlak,
and Ribs

Vegetable Platter

Vegelable Samosas, Cheese Samosas,
Stanach & Cheese Smaosas, Chili Panner
Samaosas, Vegetable Pakoras, IF;;;;JJ,—;M,-
Springrolls, Spanakopita Biles, and
LTyroputa Biles

Vegetable Pakora Platter
Assorted East-Indian appetizers

$14.95

$21.95

518.95

$12.95
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$21.95

$21.95



MASALA RESTUARANT

Bast-Indian, Greek, Thai, & North-American Cuisine

inai; agpelizens

Served with your choice of Mango Chutney
or Sweet Chili Dip

Vegetable Springrolls (6)
Chicken Springrolls (4)
Chicken & Pork Dumplings (8)

Chicken, Cheese, & Jalapeno Fritters

inai entees
Include a vegelable medley, served over your

choice of rice or rice noodles. Made lo order,
choose mild, medium, or hol.

Chicken Pad Thai

Red Thai Chicken Curry

Red Thai Shrimp Curry
Chicken Panang Ginger

Sweet Potato & Chicken Curry
Mango Chicken

Side hdens

Tandoonr: Garlic Naan

Tandoort Naan Bread

Dhebra
Luast-Indhan flathread made with mallet flour

Side Salad

Choose from Greek, Caesar, Hlalian, or lossed

Full Salad
Cereek, Caesar, ltalian, or Tossed
Cnilled Chicken, additional $5.00

White Basmat Rice
Cloconut Rice

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings

Cheese & Potato Per WICS

$5.95
$5.95
$12.95
$10.95

$16.95
$16.95
$20.95
$516.95
$16.95
$16.95

$3.95
$3.25
$3.50

£8.50

$L1L95

$2.90
$10.95
%0.50
$8.95
$7.95

$8.95

Wings

Breaded, deep-fried chicken wings
Choose from: Lemon-Pepper, Salt &
Pepper, Thar, Buffalo, Sweet & Sour,
or Garlic & Cilantro

Cheese Ravioli
Deep-fried breaded raviol, served with
marinara

oAl ameican enlees

British Style Fish & Chips

Lobster Ravioli
Served with your choice of marinara or
Butter Chicken Sauce, and Garlic Naan

Chicken Pasta Marinara
Gluten-free pasta available

Chicken Alfredo
Gluten-free pasta available

Fish Burger
Cod fillet served on Naan, with

your choice of salad or fries

Chicken Strips & Fries (3)
Substitute fries_for salad, additional $3.00
Gluten-free chicken, additional $3.00

Chicken Burger & Fries
Served inside Naan
Substitute fries for salad, additional $5.00

Large Pizza
Available toppings: Pepperont, Butter
Chicken, Grilled Chicken, Oniwons, QOlwes

Medium Pizza
Avarlable toppings: Pepperont, Butter
Cincken. Gnilled CGhucken, Onions, Olwes

Small Pizza
Avarlable toppngs: Pepperont, Butler
Chicken. Grilled Chicken. Onions, Olwes

Poutine

Butter Chicken, or Mceatball Poutne

$13.95

$10.95

$20.95
$23.95

$18.95

$13.95

£13.95

£24.95

£18.95

£9.95

€10.95

£14.95
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